     Załącznik Nr 1









                     do Uchwały
 Nr 132/XXI/2005  






                                                               Rady Gminy w Dzierzążni










       z dnia  29 czerwca 2005
Zwiększenie dochodów :

	dział
	Rozdz.
	    § 
	Zwiększenie dochodów wg uchwały

Nr 132/XXI/ 2005 
	

	852

801
	 85214

 80101


	 2030

  2030
	                   3.000

                   3.000

                   3.000

                      806

                      806

                      806
	Mazowiecki 

Urząd Wojewódzki

w Warszawie

FIN I – 301/3011/852/05

Mazowiecki Urząd

Wojewódzki

w Warszawie

FIN I 301/3011/

801/44/05  

	
	Ogółem 
	
	                   3.806
	


